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Coordinator of the Department of English Language and Literature as a keynote 

speaker at the International Conference held in Pakistan 

On June 5, 2022, Milana Abbasova the coordinator and acting head of the English 

Language and Literature department delivered her speech on “Anglicisms in 

Azerbaijani Mass Media: exploring the increasing number and their impact” as a 

keynote speaker at the 1st International Transdisciplinary Conference on 

Language, Culture and Revival held in Pakistan. 

 

İngilis dili və ədəbiyyatı departamentinin koordinatoru Pakistanda keçirilən 

beynəlxalq konfransda əsas məruzəçi oldu 

Xəzər Universiteti İngilis dili və ədəbiyyatı departamentinin koordinatoru Milana 

Abbasova 2022-ci il iyunun 5-də Pakistanda hibrid formatda keçirilən 1-ci 

Beynəlxalq Transdissiplinar konfransda (dil, mədəniyyət və dirçəliş) “Azərbaycan 

kütləvi informasiya vasitələrində anqilisizmlər: artan sayı və onların təsirinin 

araşdırılması” mövzusu ilə əsas məruzəçi kimi çıxış etmişdir. 

 


